SPRING REGATTA DEMO 2025
BAGSV/RD S@

RACE 1 MEN SENIOR K1 200 HEAT 1

PLACE LANE NAME

1

2

WITT Peter

LICHT Casper

TANGEGAARD NYHUS Andreas
Empty lane

Empty lane

Empty lane

CRAFT ;:-
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DANSK KANO 595 KAJAK
25 -

E AL

06.06.2

FRI PM 11:00
cLuB RESULT
RRK 36:096
+00.000

ARK 36:526
+00.430

ARK 37:785
+01.689

38:033

+01.937

38:317

+02.221

40:586

+04.490
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