

RACE 1 MEN SENIOR K1 200 HEAT 1

FRI PM 11:00

PLACE	LANE	NAME	CLUB	RESULT
1	2	WITT Peter	RRK	36:096 +00.000
2	7	LICHT Casper	ARK	36:526 +00.430
3	4	TANGEGAARD NYHUS Andreas	ARK	37:785 +01.689
4	5	Empty lane		38:033 +01.937
5	6	Empty lane		38:317 +02.221
6	3	Empty lane		40:586 +04.490

